



2025 CFT Convention Nomination Petition

I nominate the following person to serve as a PFT delegate to the 2025 CFT Convention to be held at the Westin Gaslamp San Diego on March 14-16, 2025:

Name of Nominee		
Ten signatures of PFT members in good standing are required to qualify for the 2025 CFT Convention delegate election. The election will be held on February 12, 2025 at the Representative Council meeting. All members in good standing may attend the meeting and vote in the delegate election. Petitions should be scanned/emailed to pkeough@powayteachers.org by 4:00 pm February 10, 2025.		
PFT Member Name	PFT Member Signature	
PFT Member Name	PFT Member Signature	
PFT Member Name	PFT Member Signature	
PFT Member Name	PFT Member Signature	
PFT Member Name	PFT Member Signature	

PFT Member Name	PFT Member Signature
PFT Member Name	PFT Member Signature
PFT Member Name	PFT Member Signature
PFT Member Name	PFT Member Signature

PFT Member Signature

Ten signatures of PFT members in good standing is required to qualify for the 2025 CFT Convention delegate election. The election will be held on February 12, 2025 Representative Council meeting. All

members in good standing may attend the meeting and vote in the delegate election.

PFT Member Name